Immediate Past Presidents

10-Jul-23

Surname Initials Year
Wood H 1968
Wood H 1969
Giovanelli RG 1971
Giovanelli RG 1972
Eggen oJ 1973
Eggen 0oJ 1974
Ellis GRA 1975
Ellis GRA 1976
Westfold KC 1977
Westfold KC 1978
Christiansen WN 1979
Christiansen WN 1980
Mathewson DS 1981
Mathewson DS 1982
Morton DC 1983
Morton DC 1984
Morton DC 1985
Fenton KB 1987
Fenton KB 1988
Robinson BJ 1989
Robinson BJ 1990
Faulkner DJ 1991
Faulkner DJ 1992
Allen DA 1993
Allen DA 1994
Hyland AR 1995
Hyland AR 1996
Sadler EM 1997
Sadler EM 1998
Clay RW 1999
Clay RW 2000
Bessell MS 2001
Bessell MS 2002
Manchester RN 2003
Manchester RN 2004
Green A 2005
Green A 2006
Da Costa GS 2007
Da Costa GS 2008
Couch wcC 2009
Couch wcC 2010
Staveley-Smith L 2011
Staveley-Smith L 2012
Brooks KJ 2013
Brooks KJ 2014
Hopkins AM 2015

Hopkins AM
Kilborn VA
Kilborn VA
Wyithe JSB
Wyithe JSB
Trott C
Trott C
Lattanzio JC
Lattanzio JC

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024



